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Rinok 334
951 35 Velké ZaluZie

PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

DODAVATEL

Stredoslovenska
energetika
Stredoslovenska
energetika
PRAKTIK TEXTIL
INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o
MIK s r.o.
P&PENDO s.r.o
P&PENDO s.r.o
COMIDA s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.o.
AlphaLeonis s.r.o.
MAFRA Slovakia
a.s.

HasS spol.sr.o.
Medfair s.r.o
PRO NIK;,s.r.o.
HaS spol.s r.o.
TERC.sk, s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.0.
AlphaLeonis s.r.o.

MIK s r.o.

INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o

SUMA

239,84

8003

1011,88

475,95

666,58

403,2

684,18

1182,53

484,61

181,44

71,52

71,5

360,51

109,5

16,8

650

860,16

191,7

63,6

45

416,13

756,66

702,85

FAKTURY

VYSTAVENA

30-09-2019
15-10-2019
15-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
31-10-2019
31-10-2019
31-10-2019
31-10-2019
31-10-2019
31-10-2019
31-10-2019

04-11-2019

\
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SPLATNA

07-11-2019
30-12-1899
01-11-2019
27-11-2019
27-11-2019
11-11-2019
07-11-2019
28-11-2019
28-11-2019
27-11-2019
27-11-2019
27-11-2019
30-11-2019
01-11-2019
24-11-2019
15-11-2019
13-11-2019
29-11-2019
27-11-2019
28-11-2019
29-11-2019
30-11-2019

31-10-2019

UHRADENA

04-11-2019
04-11-2019
18-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
05-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019

13-11-2019

POZNAMKA

Plyn 9/2019
Plyn 11/2019
Paplony
Mlieko
Maso
Zelenina
Zelenina
Potraviny
Kompot
Vajcia
Mrz. potraviny
Minimaslo
Hydina
Hospodarske noviny
2020
Zavesny Stitok
Veltrh prace ve
zdravotnictve
Oblecenie pre pac,
Tlaciaren
Orient. tabule
Mrz. potraviny
Hydina
Maso

Mlieko

@
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20190059
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Rinok 334
g51 35 Velké ZaluZie

PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

FAKTURY
DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA  SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
P&PENDO s.r.o 700,92 31-10-2019 13-11-2019 13-11-2019 Zelenina
ER-EM, s.r.o. 562,58 31-10-2019 14-11-2019 13-11-2019 Pracie sluzby
10/2019
Darina Urbankova 250 31-10-2019 06-11-2019 13-11-2019 BOZP 10/2019
REPRE, s.r.o. 354,36 31-10-2019 07-11-2019 13-11-2019 Diare
Marian Supa 345,96 31-10-2019 14-11-2019 13-11-2019 ND kosacka
TECHNOKOV 33,85 31-10-2019 10-11-2019 13-11-2019 Udrz. material
Topolcianske pekarne 1926,08 31-10-2019 30-11-2019 13-11-2019 Chlieb
T4H s.r.o. 74450,4 25-10-2019 08-11-2019 06-11-2019 Televizory
pripojenie
Tlaciaren REA 120 05-11-2019 18-11-2019 13-11-2019 Reklamny
material
JVJ TRANS s.r.0 158,4 29-10-2019 18-11-2019 13-11-2019 Udrz. material
NOVIO, s.r.o. 8711,15 31-10-2019 30-11-2019 13-11-2019 Lieky
NOVIO, s.r.o. 42,56 31-10-2019 29-11-2019 13-11-2019 Lieky
BONUL s.r.o 758,4 31-10-2019 14-11-2019 13-11-2019 Strazna sluzba
10/2019
MIOMED s.r.o. 324 31-10-2019 30-11-2019 13-11-2019 PZS 10/2019
INFOkey,s.r.o. 985 31-10-2019 31-10-2019 13-11-2019 Sprava VT
10/2019
Polnohospodarske 319,28 31-10-2019 14-11-2019 13-11-2019 Pneoservis
druzstvo NRO645EK
Poradca, s.r.o 66 31-10-2019 21-11-2019 13-11-2019 Tovary a sluzby
spolu
Poradca, s.r.o 68 31-10-2019 21-11-2019 13-11-2019 Dane a uctov.
predplatné 2019
Has spol.s r.o. 604,08 06-11-2019 05-12-2019 13-11-2019 Dezinfekcné
BELS Beliansky 680,4 06-11-2019 14-11-2019 13-11-2019 Tepl. supravy
pacienti
REVIS Servis spol. s r.o. 2321,21 06-11-2019 04-12-2019 13-11-2019 Hygienické
Metro Cash a Carry SR 23,65 06-11-2019 06-11-2019 05-11-2019 Repre
s.r.o
Metro Cash a Carry SR 16,14 06-11-2019 06-11-2019 07-11-2019 Box na
s.r.o dokumenty
037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk
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Rinok 334
g5l 35 Velké ZaluZie

PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

DODAVATEL
P&PENDO s.r.o
MIK s r.o.
AlphaLeonis s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.0.
COMIDA s.r.0.
INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o
COMIDA s.r.0.
COMIDA s.r.0.
COMIDA s.r.0.
Proeko s.r.o.
inisoft s.r.o
P&PENDO s.r.o
ECONOMY
Corporation, s.r.o
EKOTRANZ s r.o.

T Slovak Telekom,a.s
T Slovak Telekom,a.s
Saunaprojekt s.r.o.
STYLE PLUS s.r.o.
Projekt Plus s.r.o
Internet Mall Slovakia
Lamitec. spol s r.o.
PRO NIK,s.r.o.

Farba-laky-drogéria

FAKTURY
SUMA VYSTAVENA
452,64 06-11-2019
883,77 06-11-2019
805,48 06-11-2019

25,98 06-11-2019
129,6 06-11-2019
361,08 06-11-2019
522,56 06-11-2019
409,2 06-11-2019
634,37 06-11-2019
148 31-10-2019
118,8 07-11-2019
436,8 07-11-2019
1489 31-10-2019
164,4 31-10-2019
14,52 31-10-2019
59,18 31-10-2019
29,11 08-11-2019
140,8 08-11-2019
10 08-11-2019
48,7 08-11-2019
482,26 08-11-2019
61,44 08-11-2019
148,72 08-11-2019

\

037/6548 111

SPLATNA

18-11-2019
04-12-2019
04-12-2019
04-12-2019
04-12-2019
05-12-2019
06-12-2019
06-12-2019
06-12-2019
29-11-2019
21-11-2019
19-11-2019
14-11-2019
05-12-2019
25-11-2019
18-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
20-11-2019
21-11-2019

19-11-2019

UHRADENA

13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
08-11-2019
08-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019
07-11-2019
07-11-2019
15-11-2019
15-11-2019
13-11-2019
13-11-2019

13-11-2019

@

POZNAMKA
Zelenina
Maso
Hydina
Mrz. potraviny
Vajcia
Mlieko
Potraviny
Potraviny
Kompoty
Skolenie finan.
kontrola
Licencia ENVITA
Zemiaky
Mzdy 102019
Kaly SP
El. energia
Telefony
Kupelnova
policka
Sanita
Stuzka
Cistiace
Cistiace

Zimné bundy

Holicské potreby

sekretariat@pnvz.sk
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191631 2019001649 Has spol.s r.o. 148,08 08-11-2019 06-12-2019 13-11-2019 Udrzba tlaciarni
191632 10190096 ATEVI iveta 23,63 08-11-2019 22-11-2019 13-11-2019 Peciatky
Harvanova
191633 7469739716 ZSE Energia 72,82 08-11-2019 19-11-2019 13-11-2019 El. energia
11/2019
191634 7469739644 ZSE Energia 73,24 08-11-2019 19-11-2019 13-11-2019 El.energia
11/2019
191635 7469739643 ZSE Energia 43,11 08-11-2019 19-11-2019 13-11-2019 El. energia
11/2019
191636 20190067 MIKAmont s.r.o 3679,69 31-10-2019 06-11-2019 13-11-2019 Oprava SP
191637 7141330534 ZSE Energia 1376,88 31-10-2019 19-11-2019 13-11-2019 El. energia
10/2019
191638 3523162016 Stredoslovenska 1883,66 31-10-2019 05-12-2019 13-11-2019 Plyn 10/2019
energetika
191639 6120191696 KOMPLEX odpad. 77,94 31-10-2019 20-11-2019 13-11-2019 Stavebny odpad
spoloc.
191640 7220802867 ZSE Energia 7510,76 31-10-2019 19-12-2019 13-11-2019 El. energia
10/2019
191641 1420261218 Telefonica 133,1 31-10-2019 21-11-2019 13-11-2019 Telefony
Slovakia, s.r.o
191642 201911510 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 478,8 31-10-2019 28-11-2019 13-11-2019 Hlasové sluzby
10/2019
191643 20191484 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 1440 31-10-2019 28-11-2019 13-11-2019 Internet 10/2019
191644 201911757 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 468 31-10-2019 28-11-2019 13-11-2019 WEB stranka
10/2019
191646 11909078 RM Gastro-JAZ 151,31 11-11-2019 18-11-2019 13-11-2019 Oprava kotla SP
s.r.o
191647 6220191336 KOMPLEX odpad. 61,56 31-10-2019 20-11-2019 13-11-2019 Preprava stav.
spoloc. odpadu
191648 904910 MIK s r.o. 487,58 11-11-2019 11-12-2019 25-11-2019 Maso
191649 234919021 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 233,63 11-11-2019 11-12-2019 25-11-2019 Mlieko
191650 1020192039 P&PENDO s.r.o 314,66 11-11-2019 25-11-2019 25-11-2019 Zelenina
191651 1901839 COMIDA s.r.o. 71,5 11-11-2019 07-12-2019 25-11-2019 Minimaslo
191652 1901840 COMIDA s.r.0. 129,6 11-11-2019 07-12-2019 25-11-2019 Vajcia
191653 1901843 COMIDA s.r.o. 64,25 11-11-2019 07-12-2019 25-11-2019 Uhorky st.
191654 1900583 AlphaLeonis s.r.o. 234,36 11-11-2019 07-12-2019 25-11-2019 Hydina
Rinok 334 037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk

951 35 Velké ZaluZie
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191655 904866 MIK s r.0. 909,16 11-11-2019 07-12-2019 25-11-2019 Maso
191656 234918892 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 855,45 11-11-2019 07-12-2019 25-11-2019 Mlieko
191657 1020192026 P&PENDO s.r.o 579,62 11-11-2019 21-11-2019 25-11-2019 Zelenina
191658 1901860 COMIDA s.r.0. 164,04 12-11-2019 11-12-2019 25-11-2019 Mrz. potraviny
191659 1020192053 P&PENDO s.r.o 436,8 12-11-2019 26-11-2019 25-11-2019 Zemiaky
191660 1901861 COMIDA s.r.0. 71,5 12-11-2019 11-12-2019 25-11-2019 Minimaslo
191661 1900592 AlphaLeonis s.r.o. 537,95 12-11-2019 11-12-2019 25-11-2019 Hydina
191662 131902994 FPD Media, a.s. 367,2 12-11-2019 22-11-2019 13-11-2019 Inzerat
fyzioterapeut
191663 20190196 Praktik Ing. 48,34 13-11-2019 25-11-2019 25-11-2019 Udrz. material
Zimanova Marta
191664 2019001677 HaS spol.s r.o. 336 13-11-2019 07-12-2019 25-11-2019 Udrzba tlaciarni
sekr.
191665 9001268173 SI. posta 611,8 31-10-2019 27-11-2019 25-11-2019 Postovné
postovné 10/2019
191666 1997318 Lindstrom, s,r,0, 107,57 13-11-2019 21-11-2019 25-11-2019 Najomné rohoze
191667 2019165 NOVIO, s.r.o. 27,12 08-11-2019 08-12-2019 25-11-2019 Szm
191668 20190119 IBRANIS Vladimir 750 15-11-2019 28-11-2019 25-11-2019 Reklamné
Branis odznaky
191669 1020192066 P&PENDO s.r.o 767,16 15-11-2019 28-11-2019 25-11-2019 Zelenina
191670 519106440 Topolcianske 1426,51 15-11-2019 10-12-2019 25-11-2019 Chlieb
pekarne
191671 940000080 Elektrosped, a.s. 758 15-11-2019 19-11-2019 19-11-2019 Sporaky Mora
191672 20190513 VAMEL Medical 30 15-11-2019 22-11-2019 25-11-2019 Oprava Fyzioter
s.r.o.
191673 10190097 ATEVI iveta 32,71 15-11-2019 27-11-2019 25-11-2019 Peciatky
Harvanova
191674 2019171 Servis ABC s.r.o. 34,3 15-11-2019 27-11-2019 15-11-2019 Sacky do
vysavacov
191675 2019346 Polnohospodarske 84,48 15-11-2019 25-11-2019 25-11-2019 Pneoservis
druzstvo
191676 822019 Mark 16 700 15-11-2019 19-11-2019 25-11-2019 Dezinsekcia Ill.
odd.
191677 73318 Metro Cash a 46,58 15-11-2019 15-11-2019 15-11-2019 Kuch. potreby

Carry SRs.r.o

X % @

Rinok 334 037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191678 1900596 AlphalLeonis s.r.o. 282,31 15-11-2019 14-12-2019 25-11-2019 Hydina
191679 905077 MIK s r.o. 929,13 15-11-2019 14-12-2019 25-11-2019 Maso
191680 234919354 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 650,59 15-11-2019 14-12-2019 25-11-2019 Mlieko
191681 2019001721 Has spol.s r.o. 200,64 18-11-2019 15-12-2019 25-11-2019 Udrzba tlaciarni
191682 2019000308 HealtCare 236,23 18-11-2019 29-11-2019 19-11-2019 Ucastnicky
Institute.o.p.s. poplatok
191683 1812019 LENERA Lenka 111,5 18-11-2019 29-11-2019 25-11-2019 Menovky
Pasakova
191684 73319 Metro Cash a 248,93 18-11-2019 18-11-2019 15-11-2019 NozZe
Carry SRs.r.o
191686 2019166 NOVIO, s.r.o. 5405,68 18-11-2019 15-12-2019 25-11-2019 Lieky
191687 39350 Zdravzdar s.r.o 15842,3 18-11-2019 27-11-2019 19-11-2019 Postele
191688 19301329 Meine s.r.o. 13,22 18-11-2019 21-11-2019 28-11-2019 Lepidlo
191690 431908264 Obec Velké 42,58 19-11-2019 02-12-2019 25-11-2019 Voda
Zaluzie
191691 6861489931 MESSER Tatragas 32,4 20-11-2019 03-12-2019 25-11-2019 Najomné kyslik
191692 2019001728 Has spol.s r.o. 40,8 20-11-2019 19-12-2019 25-11-2019 Oprava tlaciarni
191693 1901931 COMIDA s.r.o. 109,94 20-11-2019 18-12-2019 29-11-2019 Mrz. potraviny
191694 234919578 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 446,14 20-11-2019 18-12-2019 29-11-2019 Mlieko
191695 905153 MIK s r.o. 483,2 20-11-2019 18-12-2019 29-11-2019 Maso
191696 1020192090 P&PENDO s.r.o 428,94 20-11-2019 02-12-2019 29-11-2019 Zelenina
191697 2019353 Polnohospodarske 77,81 20-11-2019 03-12-2019 25-11-2019 Oprava uzaver
druzstvo nadrze VW
191698 2019151 JURTIN s.r.o. 534 20-11-2019 28-11-2019 25-11-2019 Odvoz bio
odpadu
191699 101931446 CPl Holels, a.s 74,71 20-11-2019 19-11-2019 21-11-2019 Seminar -
ubytovanie
191700 190700760 AKCES Slovakia 14,5 20-11-2019 20-11-2019 28-11-2019 Klavesnica s
vysuvom
191701 2019819 PRO NIK,s.r.o. 92,2 20-11-2019 03-12-2019 25-11-2019 OPP
191702 912019 Darina Urbankova 250 20-11-2019 01-12-2019 25-11-2019 BOzP
Rinok 334 037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191703 8819422831 Magnet press 93 21-11-2019 31-01-2019 28-11-2019 Ceskoslov.
Slovakia psychologie
191704 1937102367 VEREX ELTO,a.s 247,25 21-11-2019 06-12-2019 25-11-2019 Udrz. material
191705 1020192120 P&PENDO s.r.o 674,7 21-11-2019 05-12-2019 29-11-2019 Potraviny
191706 910011999 HSH s.r.o. 405,37 21-11-2019 02-12-2019 29-11-2019 Hydina
191707 910012073 HSH s.r.o. 272,51 21-11-2019 05-12-2019 29-11-2019 HYdina
191709 1901962 COMIDA s.r.0. 88,8 21-11-2019 20-12-2019 29-11-2019 Potraviny
191710 1901947 COMIDA s.r.o. 342,36 21-11-2019 19-12-2019 29-11-2019 Potraviny
191711 1901951 COMIDA s.r.0. 677,09 21-11-2019 19-12-2019 29-11-2019 Kompoty
191713 905167 MIK s r.o. 159,46 21-11-2019 19-12-2019 29-11-2019 Maso
191715 732019 Minarik -kontrola 397,2 22-11-2019 26-11-2019 29-11-2019 Kontrola has.
HP pristrojov
191716 1923 K.M.A. Nitra, s.r.o. 936 22-11-2019 08-12-2019 29-11-2019 Oprava pohonu
brany
191717 20190071 MIKAmont s.r.o 3663,18 22-11-2019 08-12-2019 29-11-2019 Rekonstrukcia -
oprava
kancelarie I. pos.
191718 1312019 DIVASI s.r.o. 3089,98 22-11-2019 08-12-2019 29-11-2019 Vodovodny
rozvod AB
191719 1900007911 Vydavatelstvo 146,1 22-11-2019 22-11-2019 28-11-2019 Kalendare
Matice slovenskej
191720 190101953 Kovotyp s.r.o 1221,98 22-11-2019 27-11-2019 29-11-2019 Registracné
skrinky
191721 2019168 NOVIO, s.r.o. 21,12 22-11-2019 19-12-2019 29-11-2019 Szm
191722 905197 MIK s r.o. 708,87 22-11-2019 21-12-2019 29-11-2019 Maso
191723 519106710 Topolcianske 1612,34 22-11-2019 20-11-2019 29-11-2019 Chlieb
pekarne
191724 234919866 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 676,97 22-11-2019 21-12-2019 29-11-2019 Mlieko
191725 61844997 Poradca, s.r.o 39 25-11-2019 21-11-2019 29-11-2019 1000 rieseni
191726 1901073 ARC 282,48 25-11-2019 25-11-2019 28-11-2019 Hrnce
Internacional,
s.r.o.
191727 932019 Mark 16 520 26-11-2019 04-12-2019 29-11-2019 Deratizacia
191729 5048210742 Internet Mall 19,5 26-11-2019 26-11-2019 28-11-2019 Prenosny
Slovakia telefén
Rinok 334 037/6548 111 sekretariat@pnvz.sk

g5l 35 Velké ZaluZie




O %

(] [%]

o b=

PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191730 19423659 B2B Partner s.r.o. 2350,4 26-11-2019 05-12-2019 29-11-2019 Kovové skrine
191732 2190422 CODUM s.r.o. 14949,6 26-11-2019 20-12-2019 29-11-2019 Stolicky
191733 190020438 HomeGym s.r.ol 35,24 26-11-2019 25-11-2019 28-11-2019 Fonendoskop
191734 20194823 Retic, s.r.o. 266,27 26-11-2019 29-11-2019 29-11-2019 Pletivo
191735 910012217 HSH s.r.o. 288,03 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Hydina
191736 234920092 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 326,24 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Mlieko
191737 905316 MIK s r.o. 717,86 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Maso
191738 1901999 COMIDASs.r.0. 71,5 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Maslo
191739 190200 COMIDA s.r.o. 129,6 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Vajcia
191740 1902001 COMIDASs.r.0. 95,08 26-11-2019 15-12-2019 29-11-2019 Potraviny
191741 1902006 COMIDA s.r.o. 208,85 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Potraviny
191742 1901998 COMIDASs.r.0. 280,2 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Mrz.
potraviny
191743 1020192139 P&PENDO s.r.o 435,8 26-11-2019 25-12-2019 29-11-2019 Zelenina
191744 20190067 D D krtkovanie 310 26-11-2019 09-12-2019 29-11-2019 Cistenie
s.r.o. kanalizacie
191746 32918 Metro Cash a 151,06 27-11-2019 27-11-2019 28-11-2019 Pracie prasky
Carry SRs.r.o
191749 6403780321 KIKA nabytok 1426,18 28-11-2019 28-11-2019 28-11-2019 Zaclony
Slovensko
191762 190101102 Merida Bratislava, 7,2 28-11-2019 28-11-2019 29-11-2019 Klacik k
s.r.o zasobnikom
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